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Clt Dor. Cognoms i nom Categoria Equip Volta 1 Volta 2 Temps Diferència

  Pro XCM  

1 112 SEMPERE JOVER Alex Elit GOBIK FACTORY TEAM 1h02:10.94 1h02:13.11 2h04:24.05

2 118 BOURDON Cyril Elit OVTLN PRO RACING TEAM 1h03:02.84 1h05:30.89 2h08:33.73 4:09.68

3 126 BENEDITO GISBERT Adrián Sub23 CLOOT FACTORY TEAM 1h03:57.37 1h05:44.84 2h09:42.21 5:18.16

4 7 ARÁN CALONJA Martí Elit RRBIKERS 1h03:56.13 1h07:02.78 2h10:58.91 6:34.86

5 122 LAURENT Simon Elit SUA CYCLING 1h03:58.17 1h07:13.19 2h11:11.36 6:47.31

6 92 GÓMEZ DÍAZ Ever Alejandro Elit RR BIKERS 1h05:01.75 1h08:59.48 2h14:01.23 9:37.18

7 20 FERNANDEZ COLINAS Victor Elit ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 1h07:41.23 1h08:07.13 2h15:48.36 11:24.31

8 26 FOLGUERA DIAZ Kilian Elit SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA-NATURLAND 1h07:59.30 1h09:02.79 2h17:02.09 12:38.04

9 66 PUIGGERMANAL ROCA Ferran Sub23 365TONABIKES 1h08:34.63 1h08:42.70 2h17:17.33 12:53.28

10 213 PORTILLA Carlos Master 30 BIKINGPOINT 1h08:06.50 1h09:58.68 2h18:05.18 13:41.13

11 119 CARDENAS PORRAS Juan Diego Elit ARSTPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 1h09:50.12 1h08:51.47 2h18:41.59 14:17.54

12 96 ESPINAR GIMENEZ Jordi Elit SBR STORE 1h07:59.51 1h11:16.52 2h19:16.03 14:51.98

13 21 CAMPS AGÜERA Oriol Sub23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 1h07:58.66 1h11:20.67 2h19:19.33 14:55.28

14 125 CHAPON Justin Sub23 TEAM CALVISSON VTT 1h05:01.36 1h15:11.30 2h20:12.66 15:48.61

15 238 DURAN Angel Master 30 CICLES SERRANO RACE TEAM 1h09:46.66 1h11:59.84 2h21:46.50 17:22.45

16 259 TOMÀS TOHÀ Andreu Master 30 MOZZ TEAM - MESBIKE 1h09:15.97 1h13:31.86 2h22:47.83 18:23.78

17 124 MUXI TATJE Oriol Sub23 MOZZTEAM-MESBIKE 1h09:46.99 1h13:16.33 2h23:03.32 18:39.27

18 260 FORASTE SANS Arnau Master 30 73FACTORY BGTEAM 1h09:52.22 1h13:56.94 2h23:49.16 19:25.11

19 8 MERCADAL CEREZA Marçal Elit RR BIKERS 1h12:45.58 1h11:15.57 2h24:01.15 19:37.10

20 235 VILA VILA Joan Master 30 JUFRE PRORIDE 1h10:54.79 1h14:18.95 2h25:13.74 20:49.69

21 415 CHAVARRIA BALMANYA Josep Master 40 CLOOT FACTORY TEAM 1h10:54.27 1h14:38.91 2h25:33.18 21:09.13

22 87 SURIOL ESCALANTE Francesc Elit 73FACTORY BGTEAM 1h12:20.89 1h13:51.21 2h26:12.10 21:48.05

23 406 FAJA BELTRAN Melcior Master 40 PC NAVARCLES 1h12:30.42 1h14:42.07 2h27:12.49 22:48.44

24 40 RECASENS XIRGU Roger Sub23 BTT LLAGOSTERA 1h13:12.04 1h15:48.16 2h29:00.20 24:36.15

25 46 CATEURA Martí Elit RR BIKERS 1h20:16.81 1h09:03.90 2h29:20.71 24:56.66

26 121 GARCÍA RAMÍREZ Adrián Elit CLOOT BIKES FACTORY TEAM 1h13:59.43 1h16:38.84 2h30:38.27 26:14.22

27 206 TOMÀS Lluís Master 30 MOZZ TEAM MES BIKE 1h13:11.07 1h18:19.36 2h31:30.43 27:06.38

28 28 HERNÁNDEZ GRACIA Dani Elit INDEPENDENT 1h16:00.99 1h15:37.26 2h31:38.25 27:14.20

29 544 CODINACH FRIGOLA Albert Master 50 PORQUERES 1h14:46.23 1h16:56.26 2h31:42.49 27:18.44

30 120 PORTA SERRANO Eduard Elit TERBIKES BAIX TER 1h15:45.87 1h16:06.88 2h31:52.75 27:28.70

31 25 VILASECA RODRIGUEZ Edgar Elit VELO BERGA 1h13:28.84 1h18:48.79 2h32:17.63 27:53.58

32 240 ROMÁN ORTIZ Adrián Master 30 PROTOUR 1h16:34.35 1h15:58.55 2h32:32.90 28:08.85

33 520 AGÜERO RAMOS Miguel Ángel Master 50 SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA 1h15:51.17 1h17:41.57 2h33:32.74 29:08.69

34 422 SÉBASTIEN Combot Master 40 ASSAT VTT CLUB 1h16:16.65 1h17:42.05 2h33:58.70 29:34.65

35 257 CHABILLANT Kevin Master 30 CAP VERT VTT 1h15:51.94 1h18:06.90 2h33:58.84 29:34.79

36 532 CARNICER Xavier Master 50 MASSI TEAM 1h16:41.02 1h18:02.91 2h34:43.93 30:19.88

37 13 DE DIOS CRESPO Aitor Elit MES BIKE 1h16:31.58 1h18:25.32 2h34:56.90 30:32.85

38 361 MARTI ANGLADA David Master 40 SURIÀ BICIS 1h17:04.74 1h18:40.95 2h35:45.69 31:21.64

39 11 MASO MOLAS Nil Elit LINBIKES LEFA TEAM 1h15:23.61 1h21:04.18 2h36:27.79 32:03.74

40 412 SOLANO TORNER Jordi Master 40 VELOBERGA 1h17:31.97 1h19:01.12 2h36:33.09 32:09.04

41 207 FEIXAS Joan Master 30 VBSPORTS 1h16:39.48 1h20:08.76 2h36:48.24 32:24.19

42 364 JUANOLA GUELL Josep Master 40 SURIA BICIS 1h17:42.12 1h21:13.06 2h38:55.18 34:31.13

43 374 ROIG TURRA Sergi Master 40 SURIÀ BICIS 1h17:50.18 1h21:33.08 2h39:23.26 34:59.21

44 62 PUIGGERMANAL ROCA Adrià Elit 365 TONABIKES 1h19:52.65 1h19:52.61 2h39:45.26 35:21.21

45 95 VALLECILLOS GUERRERO Raúl Elit BIKING POINT 1h17:33.89 1h22:30.11 2h40:04.00 35:39.95

46 115 MAJÓ COLOMER Norbert Elit SURIÀ BICIS 1h18:36.28 1h21:42.58 2h40:18.86 35:54.81

47 93 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ Eric Elit MAXXIS RCYCLING.TRAINING 1h20:34.59 1h22:25.50 2h43:00.09 38:36.04
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48 41 MASO MOLAS Aniol Elit LINBIKES LEFA TEAM 1h20:07.54 1h23:13.46 2h43:21.00 38:56.95

49 502 PLANAS VILARDAGA Ricard Master 50 FASOL 1h20:43.61 1h23:03.05 2h43:46.66 39:22.61

50 29 CAMA QUISPE Jesus Elit BIKINGPOIN 1h21:40.47 1h23:04.62 2h44:45.09 40:21.04

51 15 DANIEL CARITG Adrià Sub23 CC VILAJUIGA 1h21:51.19 1h23:21.08 2h45:12.27 40:48.22

52 55 TORRENT BRULL Dan Elit MAXXIS RCICLYNG.TRAINING 1h20:42.19 1h24:31.31 2h45:13.50 40:49.45

53 117 SERENA MAYOR Arnau Elit PROTOURBCN 1h22:13.20 1h23:52.13 2h46:05.33 41:41.28

54 509 JORDI Prieto  Sanchez Master 50 RPK 1h22:21.36 1h24:35.12 2h46:56.48 42:32.43

55 527 SOLÉ LLOP Màrius Master 50 MOZZ TEAM. MESBIKE 1h23:25.73 1h24:25.73 2h47:51.46 43:27.41

56 423 LEBRON ESTRELLA Daniel Master 40 UNIÓ CICLISTA OLESA 1h24:42.41 1h27:19.63 2h52:02.04 47:37.99

57 543 PARRAGA VITALI David Ignacio Master 50 TEAM SERRANO 1h25:25.89 1h28:46.86 2h54:12.75 49:48.70

58 39 RIVERA BERGOS Ignasi Sub23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 1h14:48.14 1h39:41.45 2h54:29.59 50:05.54

59 539 NICOLAS Joulié Master 50 COMMINGES VTT 1h26:44.24 1h30:45.50 2h57:29.74 53:05.69

60 811 RÍOS BONET Laura F.Elit CONSTRUCCIONES S.XXI-MIRÓ 1h27:50.15 1h32:28.46 3h00:18.61 55:54.56

61 805 PUIG Joana F.Sub23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 1h31:40.00 1h30:02.53 3h01:42.53 57:18.48

62 540 SERRA Esteve Master 50 VILASSAR DE MAR 1983 1h28:42.44 1h35:28.29 3h04:10.73 59:46.68

63 375 SANCHEZ CALDERON Carlos Master 40 TERRABIKE 1h32:47.68 1h32:17.78 3h05:05.46 1h00:41.41

64 522 RECASENS BONADONA Vicens Master 50 UNITED CAPS 1h31:47.82 1h41:01.18 3h12:49.00 1h08:24.95

65 504 CARTAÑA PUJOL Jose Maria Master 50 OPEN NATURA 1h28:47.23 1h48:25.81 3h17:13.04 1h12:48.99

66 812 BRENEZ Victoire F.Elit ANDONA ELITE 1h35:50.29 1h41:55.90 3h17:46.19 1h13:22.14

67 49 GUILLAMET FERNÁNDEZ Nil Sub23 BIKEABADESSES 1h30:22.60 1h48:19.86 3h18:42.46 1h14:18.41

68 581 SERRANO FABRÉ Pepe Master 60 CCCASTELLDEFELS 1h39:14.50 1h46:59.09 3h26:13.59 1h21:49.54

69 424 CIURANS I MALLORQUIN Jofre Master 40 SCOTT 1h40:03.58 1h55:54.32 3h35:57.90 1h31:33.85

70 582 MULLER Claude Master 60 REPUBLIK BIKE CLUB CICLISTA 1h44:43.28 1h54:13.81 3h38:57.09 1h34:33.04

71 381 CABAÑERO ORUS Marçal Master 40 IRONTECH 1h43:50.01 1h55:37.21 3h39:27.22 1h35:03.17

72 258 RUIZ ROMEO Jordi Master 30 1h44:54.18 1h56:55.03 3h41:49.21 1h37:25.16

73 851 LUISI CAUSSA Tatiana F.Master 30 CLOOT FACTORY TEAM 1h47:30.32 1h55:39.86 3h43:10.18 1h38:46.13

74 367 RUEDA AVILÉS Miguel Ángel Master 40 RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA 1h49:05.73 1h59:03.85 3h48:09.58 1h43:45.53

75 853 LÓPEZ POCH Iris F.Master 30 VELO BERGA 2h03:28.81 2h03:36.87 4h07:05.68 2h02:41.63

76 398 FUENTES VILLANUEVA Daniel Master 40 RATPENAT CC 1h56:56.00 2h12:39.49 4h09:35.49 2h05:11.44

Abandons

33 DELGADO CORONADO Aaron Elit BIKING POINT

44 MACIAS RUZ Arnau Sub23 BILT SPORT

64 ROS BRICOLLÉ Ferran Sub23 FES BICI 3.0-TUGA

68 MACIÀ VIDAL Eloi Sub23 FESBICI 3.0-TUGA

103 PEÑALVER JUAN Josep Elit ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM

114 GARCIA ETXEGIBEL Gontzal Elit INDEPENDIENTE

127 BACARDIT I CARO Nil Elit 2RODES ESCOLA DE CICLISME

215 ALCANTARA CLIMENT Roger Master 30 VELO BERGA

233 MOLINA GUISADO Carlos Master 30 C.C RATPENAT

248 MARTÍNEZ FRANCH Xavier Master 30 MTBIKERS TEAM

369 PEREIRA MORALES Jordi Master 40 OPTIMBIKE

421 POU CALDERON Jordi Master 40 FAST COMPETICIÓ

506 PONT PI Josep M Master 50 RCR19 CLUB DEPORTIVO

  Master 60  

1 581 SERRANO FABRÉ Pepe Master 60 CCCASTELLDEFELS 1h39:14.50 1h46:59.09 3h26:13.59

2 582 MULLER Claude Master 60 REPUBLIK BIKE CLUB CICLISTA 1h44:43.28 1h54:13.81 3h38:57.09 12:43.50
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  Master 50  

1 544 CODINACH FRIGOLA Albert Master 50 PORQUERES 1h14:46.23 1h16:56.26 2h31:42.49

2 520 AGÜERO RAMOS Miguel Ángel Master 50 SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA 1h15:51.17 1h17:41.57 2h33:32.74 1:50.25

3 532 CARNICER Xavier Master 50 MASSI TEAM 1h16:41.02 1h18:02.91 2h34:43.93 3:01.44

4 502 PLANAS VILARDAGA Ricard Master 50 FASOL 1h20:43.61 1h23:03.05 2h43:46.66 12:04.17

5 509 JORDI Prieto  Sanchez Master 50 RPK 1h22:21.36 1h24:35.12 2h46:56.48 15:13.99

6 527 SOLÉ LLOP Màrius Master 50 MOZZ TEAM. MESBIKE 1h23:25.73 1h24:25.73 2h47:51.46 16:08.97

7 543 PARRAGA VITALI David Ignacio Master 50 TEAM SERRANO 1h25:25.89 1h28:46.86 2h54:12.75 22:30.26

8 539 NICOLAS Joulié Master 50 COMMINGES VTT 1h26:44.24 1h30:45.50 2h57:29.74 25:47.25

9 540 SERRA Esteve Master 50 VILASSAR DE MAR 1983 1h28:42.44 1h35:28.29 3h04:10.73 32:28.24

10 522 RECASENS BONADONA Vicens Master 50 UNITED CAPS 1h31:47.82 1h41:01.18 3h12:49.00 41:06.51

11 504 CARTAÑA PUJOL Jose Maria Master 50 OPEN NATURA 1h28:47.23 1h48:25.81 3h17:13.04 45:30.55

Abandons

506 PONT PI Josep M Master 50 RCR19 CLUB DEPORTIVO

  Master 40  

1 415 CHAVARRIA BALMANYA Josep Master 40 CLOOT FACTORY TEAM 1h10:54.27 1h14:38.91 2h25:33.18

2 406 FAJA BELTRAN Melcior Master 40 PC NAVARCLES 1h12:30.42 1h14:42.07 2h27:12.49 1:39.31

3 422 SÉBASTIEN Combot Master 40 ASSAT VTT CLUB 1h16:16.65 1h17:42.05 2h33:58.70 8:25.52

4 361 MARTI ANGLADA David Master 40 SURIÀ BICIS 1h17:04.74 1h18:40.95 2h35:45.69 10:12.51

5 412 SOLANO TORNER Jordi Master 40 VELOBERGA 1h17:31.97 1h19:01.12 2h36:33.09 10:59.91

6 364 JUANOLA GUELL Josep Master 40 SURIA BICIS 1h17:42.12 1h21:13.06 2h38:55.18 13:22.00

7 374 ROIG TURRA Sergi Master 40 SURIÀ BICIS 1h17:50.18 1h21:33.08 2h39:23.26 13:50.08

8 423 LEBRON ESTRELLA Daniel Master 40 UNIÓ CICLISTA OLESA 1h24:42.41 1h27:19.63 2h52:02.04 26:28.86

9 375 SANCHEZ CALDERON Carlos Master 40 TERRABIKE 1h32:47.68 1h32:17.78 3h05:05.46 39:32.28

10 424 CIURANS I MALLORQUIN Jofre Master 40 SCOTT 1h40:03.58 1h55:54.32 3h35:57.90 1h10:24.72

11 381 CABAÑERO ORUS Marçal Master 40 IRONTECH 1h43:50.01 1h55:37.21 3h39:27.22 1h13:54.04

12 367 RUEDA AVILÉS Miguel Ángel Master 40 RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA 1h49:05.73 1h59:03.85 3h48:09.58 1h22:36.40

13 398 FUENTES VILLANUEVA Daniel Master 40 RATPENAT CC 1h56:56.00 2h12:39.49 4h09:35.49 1h44:02.31

Abandons

369 PEREIRA MORALES Jordi Master 40 OPTIMBIKE

421 POU CALDERON Jordi Master 40 FAST COMPETICIÓ

  F.Master 30  

1 851 LUISI CAUSSA Tatiana F.Master 30 CLOOT FACTORY TEAM 1h47:30.32 1h55:39.86 3h43:10.18

2 853 LÓPEZ POCH Iris F.Master 30 VELO BERGA 2h03:28.81 2h03:36.87 4h07:05.68 23:55.50

  Master 30  

1 213 PORTILLA Carlos Master 30 BIKINGPOINT 1h08:06.50 1h09:58.68 2h18:05.18

2 238 DURAN Angel Master 30 CICLES SERRANO RACE TEAM 1h09:46.66 1h11:59.84 2h21:46.50 3:41.32

3 259 TOMÀS TOHÀ Andreu Master 30 MOZZ TEAM - MESBIKE 1h09:15.97 1h13:31.86 2h22:47.83 4:42.65
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4 260 FORASTE SANS Arnau Master 30 73FACTORY BGTEAM 1h09:52.22 1h13:56.94 2h23:49.16 5:43.98

5 235 VILA VILA Joan Master 30 JUFRE PRORIDE 1h10:54.79 1h14:18.95 2h25:13.74 7:08.56

6 206 TOMÀS Lluís Master 30 MOZZ TEAM MES BIKE 1h13:11.07 1h18:19.36 2h31:30.43 13:25.25

7 240 ROMÁN ORTIZ Adrián Master 30 PROTOUR 1h16:34.35 1h15:58.55 2h32:32.90 14:27.72

8 257 CHABILLANT Kevin Master 30 CAP VERT VTT 1h15:51.94 1h18:06.90 2h33:58.84 15:53.66

9 207 FEIXAS Joan Master 30 VBSPORTS 1h16:39.48 1h20:08.76 2h36:48.24 18:43.06

10 258 RUIZ ROMEO Jordi Master 30 1h44:54.18 1h56:55.03 3h41:49.21 1h23:44.03

Abandons

215 ALCANTARA CLIMENT Roger Master 30 VELO BERGA

233 MOLINA GUISADO Carlos Master 30 C.C RATPENAT

248 MARTÍNEZ FRANCH Xavier Master 30 MTBIKERS TEAM

  F.Sub23  

1 805 PUIG Joana F.Sub23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 1h31:40.00 1h30:02.53 3h01:42.53

  Sub23  

1 126 BENEDITO GISBERT Adrián Sub23 CLOOT FACTORY TEAM 1h03:57.37 1h05:44.84 2h09:42.21

2 66 PUIGGERMANAL ROCA Ferran Sub23 365TONABIKES 1h08:34.63 1h08:42.70 2h17:17.33 7:35.12

3 21 CAMPS AGÜERA Oriol Sub23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 1h07:58.66 1h11:20.67 2h19:19.33 9:37.12

4 125 CHAPON Justin Sub23 TEAM CALVISSON VTT 1h05:01.36 1h15:11.30 2h20:12.66 10:30.45

5 124 MUXI TATJE Oriol Sub23 MOZZTEAM-MESBIKE 1h09:46.99 1h13:16.33 2h23:03.32 13:21.11

6 40 RECASENS XIRGU Roger Sub23 BTT LLAGOSTERA 1h13:12.04 1h15:48.16 2h29:00.20 19:17.99

7 15 DANIEL CARITG Adrià Sub23 CC VILAJUIGA 1h21:51.19 1h23:21.08 2h45:12.27 35:30.06

8 39 RIVERA BERGOS Ignasi Sub23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 1h14:48.14 1h39:41.45 2h54:29.59 44:47.38

9 49 GUILLAMET FERNÁNDEZ Nil Sub23 BIKEABADESSES 1h30:22.60 1h48:19.86 3h18:42.46 1h09:00.25

Abandons

44 MACIAS RUZ Arnau Sub23 BILT SPORT

64 ROS BRICOLLÉ Ferran Sub23 FES BICI 3.0-TUGA

68 MACIÀ VIDAL Eloi Sub23 FESBICI 3.0-TUGA

  F.Elit  

1 811 RÍOS BONET Laura F.Elit CONSTRUCCIONES S.XXI-MIRÓ 1h27:50.15 1h32:28.46 3h00:18.61

2 812 BRENEZ Victoire F.Elit ANDONA ELITE 1h35:50.29 1h41:55.90 3h17:46.19 17:27.58

  Elit  

1 112 SEMPERE JOVER Alex Elit GOBIK FACTORY TEAM 1h02:10.94 1h02:13.11 2h04:24.05

2 118 BOURDON Cyril Elit OVTLN PRO RACING TEAM 1h03:02.84 1h05:30.89 2h08:33.73 4:09.68

3 7 ARÁN CALONJA Martí Elit RRBIKERS 1h03:56.13 1h07:02.78 2h10:58.91 6:34.86

4 122 LAURENT Simon Elit SUA CYCLING 1h03:58.17 1h07:13.19 2h11:11.36 6:47.31

5 92 GÓMEZ DÍAZ Ever Alejandro Elit RR BIKERS 1h05:01.75 1h08:59.48 2h14:01.23 9:37.18
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6 20 FERNANDEZ COLINAS Victor Elit ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 1h07:41.23 1h08:07.13 2h15:48.36 11:24.31

7 26 FOLGUERA DIAZ Kilian Elit SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA-NATURLAND 1h07:59.30 1h09:02.79 2h17:02.09 12:38.04

8 119 CARDENAS PORRAS Juan Diego Elit ARSTPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 1h09:50.12 1h08:51.47 2h18:41.59 14:17.54

9 96 ESPINAR GIMENEZ Jordi Elit SBR STORE 1h07:59.51 1h11:16.52 2h19:16.03 14:51.98

10 8 MERCADAL CEREZA Marçal Elit RR BIKERS 1h12:45.58 1h11:15.57 2h24:01.15 19:37.10

11 87 SURIOL ESCALANTE Francesc Elit 73FACTORY BGTEAM 1h12:20.89 1h13:51.21 2h26:12.10 21:48.05

12 46 CATEURA Martí Elit RR BIKERS 1h20:16.81 1h09:03.90 2h29:20.71 24:56.66

13 121 GARCÍA RAMÍREZ Adrián Elit CLOOT BIKES FACTORY TEAM 1h13:59.43 1h16:38.84 2h30:38.27 26:14.22

14 28 HERNÁNDEZ GRACIA Dani Elit INDEPENDENT 1h16:00.99 1h15:37.26 2h31:38.25 27:14.20

15 120 PORTA SERRANO Eduard Elit TERBIKES BAIX TER 1h15:45.87 1h16:06.88 2h31:52.75 27:28.70

16 25 VILASECA RODRIGUEZ Edgar Elit VELO BERGA 1h13:28.84 1h18:48.79 2h32:17.63 27:53.58

17 13 DE DIOS CRESPO Aitor Elit MES BIKE 1h16:31.58 1h18:25.32 2h34:56.90 30:32.85

18 11 MASO MOLAS Nil Elit LINBIKES LEFA TEAM 1h15:23.61 1h21:04.18 2h36:27.79 32:03.74

19 62 PUIGGERMANAL ROCA Adrià Elit 365 TONABIKES 1h19:52.65 1h19:52.61 2h39:45.26 35:21.21

20 95 VALLECILLOS GUERRERO Raúl Elit BIKING POINT 1h17:33.89 1h22:30.11 2h40:04.00 35:39.95

21 115 MAJÓ COLOMER Norbert Elit SURIÀ BICIS 1h18:36.28 1h21:42.58 2h40:18.86 35:54.81

22 93 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ Eric Elit MAXXIS RCYCLING.TRAINING 1h20:34.59 1h22:25.50 2h43:00.09 38:36.04

23 41 MASO MOLAS Aniol Elit LINBIKES LEFA TEAM 1h20:07.54 1h23:13.46 2h43:21.00 38:56.95

24 29 CAMA QUISPE Jesus Elit BIKINGPOIN 1h21:40.47 1h23:04.62 2h44:45.09 40:21.04

25 55 TORRENT BRULL Dan Elit MAXXIS RCICLYNG.TRAINING 1h20:42.19 1h24:31.31 2h45:13.50 40:49.45

26 117 SERENA MAYOR Arnau Elit PROTOURBCN 1h22:13.20 1h23:52.13 2h46:05.33 41:41.28

Abandons

33 DELGADO CORONADO Aaron Elit BIKING POINT

103 PEÑALVER JUAN Josep Elit ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM

114 GARCIA ETXEGIBEL Gontzal Elit INDEPENDIENTE

127 BACARDIT I CARO Nil Elit 2RODES ESCOLA DE CICLISME

  F.Elit / F.Sub23  

1 811 RÍOS BONET Laura F.Elit CONSTRUCCIONES S.XXI-MIRÓ 1h27:50.15 1h32:28.46 3h00:18.61

2 805 PUIG Joana F.Sub23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 1h31:40.00 1h30:02.53 3h01:42.53 1:23.92

3 812 BRENEZ Victoire F.Elit ANDONA ELITE 1h35:50.29 1h41:55.90 3h17:46.19 17:27.58

  Elit / Sub23  

1 112 SEMPERE JOVER Alex Elit GOBIK FACTORY TEAM 1h02:10.94 1h02:13.11 2h04:24.05

2 118 BOURDON Cyril Elit OVTLN PRO RACING TEAM 1h03:02.84 1h05:30.89 2h08:33.73 4:09.68

3 126 BENEDITO GISBERT Adrián Sub23 CLOOT FACTORY TEAM 1h03:57.37 1h05:44.84 2h09:42.21 5:18.16

4 7 ARÁN CALONJA Martí Elit RRBIKERS 1h03:56.13 1h07:02.78 2h10:58.91 6:34.86

5 122 LAURENT Simon Elit SUA CYCLING 1h03:58.17 1h07:13.19 2h11:11.36 6:47.31

6 92 GÓMEZ DÍAZ Ever Alejandro Elit RR BIKERS 1h05:01.75 1h08:59.48 2h14:01.23 9:37.18

7 20 FERNANDEZ COLINAS Victor Elit ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 1h07:41.23 1h08:07.13 2h15:48.36 11:24.31

8 26 FOLGUERA DIAZ Kilian Elit SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA-NATURLAND 1h07:59.30 1h09:02.79 2h17:02.09 12:38.04

9 66 PUIGGERMANAL ROCA Ferran Sub23 365TONABIKES 1h08:34.63 1h08:42.70 2h17:17.33 12:53.28

10 119 CARDENAS PORRAS Juan Diego Elit ARSTPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM 1h09:50.12 1h08:51.47 2h18:41.59 14:17.54

11 96 ESPINAR GIMENEZ Jordi Elit SBR STORE 1h07:59.51 1h11:16.52 2h19:16.03 14:51.98

12 21 CAMPS AGÜERA Oriol Sub23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 1h07:58.66 1h11:20.67 2h19:19.33 14:55.28
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13 125 CHAPON Justin Sub23 TEAM CALVISSON VTT 1h05:01.36 1h15:11.30 2h20:12.66 15:48.61

14 124 MUXI TATJE Oriol Sub23 MOZZTEAM-MESBIKE 1h09:46.99 1h13:16.33 2h23:03.32 18:39.27

15 8 MERCADAL CEREZA Marçal Elit RR BIKERS 1h12:45.58 1h11:15.57 2h24:01.15 19:37.10

16 87 SURIOL ESCALANTE Francesc Elit 73FACTORY BGTEAM 1h12:20.89 1h13:51.21 2h26:12.10 21:48.05

17 40 RECASENS XIRGU Roger Sub23 BTT LLAGOSTERA 1h13:12.04 1h15:48.16 2h29:00.20 24:36.15

18 46 CATEURA Martí Elit RR BIKERS 1h20:16.81 1h09:03.90 2h29:20.71 24:56.66

19 121 GARCÍA RAMÍREZ Adrián Elit CLOOT BIKES FACTORY TEAM 1h13:59.43 1h16:38.84 2h30:38.27 26:14.22

20 28 HERNÁNDEZ GRACIA Dani Elit INDEPENDENT 1h16:00.99 1h15:37.26 2h31:38.25 27:14.20

21 120 PORTA SERRANO Eduard Elit TERBIKES BAIX TER 1h15:45.87 1h16:06.88 2h31:52.75 27:28.70

22 25 VILASECA RODRIGUEZ Edgar Elit VELO BERGA 1h13:28.84 1h18:48.79 2h32:17.63 27:53.58

23 13 DE DIOS CRESPO Aitor Elit MES BIKE 1h16:31.58 1h18:25.32 2h34:56.90 30:32.85

24 11 MASO MOLAS Nil Elit LINBIKES LEFA TEAM 1h15:23.61 1h21:04.18 2h36:27.79 32:03.74

25 62 PUIGGERMANAL ROCA Adrià Elit 365 TONABIKES 1h19:52.65 1h19:52.61 2h39:45.26 35:21.21

26 95 VALLECILLOS GUERRERO Raúl Elit BIKING POINT 1h17:33.89 1h22:30.11 2h40:04.00 35:39.95

27 115 MAJÓ COLOMER Norbert Elit SURIÀ BICIS 1h18:36.28 1h21:42.58 2h40:18.86 35:54.81

28 93 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ Eric Elit MAXXIS RCYCLING.TRAINING 1h20:34.59 1h22:25.50 2h43:00.09 38:36.04

29 41 MASO MOLAS Aniol Elit LINBIKES LEFA TEAM 1h20:07.54 1h23:13.46 2h43:21.00 38:56.95

30 29 CAMA QUISPE Jesus Elit BIKINGPOIN 1h21:40.47 1h23:04.62 2h44:45.09 40:21.04

31 15 DANIEL CARITG Adrià Sub23 CC VILAJUIGA 1h21:51.19 1h23:21.08 2h45:12.27 40:48.22

32 55 TORRENT BRULL Dan Elit MAXXIS RCICLYNG.TRAINING 1h20:42.19 1h24:31.31 2h45:13.50 40:49.45

33 117 SERENA MAYOR Arnau Elit PROTOURBCN 1h22:13.20 1h23:52.13 2h46:05.33 41:41.28

34 39 RIVERA BERGOS Ignasi Sub23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 1h14:48.14 1h39:41.45 2h54:29.59 50:05.54

35 49 GUILLAMET FERNÁNDEZ Nil Sub23 BIKEABADESSES 1h30:22.60 1h48:19.86 3h18:42.46 1h14:18.41

Abandons

33 DELGADO CORONADO Aaron Elit BIKING POINT

44 MACIAS RUZ Arnau Sub23 BILT SPORT

64 ROS BRICOLLÉ Ferran Sub23 FES BICI 3.0-TUGA

68 MACIÀ VIDAL Eloi Sub23 FESBICI 3.0-TUGA

103 PEÑALVER JUAN Josep Elit ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM

114 GARCIA ETXEGIBEL Gontzal Elit INDEPENDIENTE

127 BACARDIT I CARO Nil Elit 2RODES ESCOLA DE CICLISME
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  Pro XCP  

1 1054 CROKET Maxime Junior XCP MADEWIS ACADEMY PERNES 1h09:08.63

2 1060 TOMAS CAMPOY Axel Elit XCP BIKING POINT 1h09:08.73 0.10

3 1055 CRUZ PÉREZ Joel Junior XCP AMUNT CC-T BIKES-BH 1h10:11.13 1:02.50

4 1037 GONZÁLEZ CANO Alex Junior XCP AMUNT C.C 1h10:11.33 1:02.70

5 1058 ADMETLLA OMS Marc Sub23 XCP MAXXIS RCYCLING TRAINING 1h13:27.89 4:19.26

6 1279 MACIAS RUZ Aleix Sub23 XCP BILT SPORT 1h13:28.40 4:19.77

7 1022 DEL BAÑO RUBIO Oscar Master 50 XCP CARIÑENA TEAM 1h18:08.19 8:59.56

8 1267 FUENTES GIJON Jose Master 40 XCP TERRABIKE 1h18:08.37 8:59.74

9 1040 VALVERDE BROS Manuel Master 40 XCP BIKINGPOINT 1h21:06.46 11:57.83

10 1021 MOLINA MALDONADO Emilio Master 50 XCP CARIÑENA TEAM 1h23:26.83 14:18.20

11 1050 CARRETERO SANCHEZ Victor Master 30 XCP CASTILLA LA MANCHA EN BICI 1h23:29.27 14:20.64

12 1011 SANCHEZ CASTELLS Eric Junior XCP UNIO CICLISTA DE SANT CUGAT 1h23:37.49 14:28.86

13 1061 SANZ FERRERES Ray Sub23 XCP CLUB ESPORTIU MONTSIÀ 1h25:42.36 16:33.73

14 1052 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA Jofre Junior XCP BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA TORREDEMBARRA CLUB 1h25:43.63 16:35.00

15 1059 OLMO CASAS Manolo Master 50 XCP BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 1h25:53.07 16:44.44

16 1004 DELGADO BELLIDO Juan Antonio Master 40 XCP GRAMA BIKES COMPETICIÓN 1h26:51.39 17:42.76

17 1006 PADRÓ CHACORRÉN Gerard Master 40 XCP BIKEBANDTGN 1h29:34.21 20:25.58

18 1041 SOTO RUIZ Paco Master 30 XCP PRO360 1h29:34.88 20:26.25

19 1013 AMIGO SUY Jan Junior XCP - 1h31:18.46 22:09.83

20 1016 SOLA RAMOS Marc Master 40 XCP BIKING POINT 1h33:07.53 23:58.90

21 1271 CREIX NAVARRO Oscar Master 50 XCP LOBITO BIKES 1h33:07.91 23:59.28

22 1057 SEMPERE Eric Master 60 XCP 1h35:55.22 26:46.59

23 1053 DELGADO GONZALEZ Marc Junior XCP SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA - NATURLAND 1h36:35.27 27:26.64

24 1017 FUENTES OTERO Fabian Master 50 XCP 73FACTORY BGTEAM 1h38:15.26 29:06.63

25 1034 ELSEN BRAUTIGAM Joan Master 60 XCP TEAM JEB 1h39:50.62 30:41.99

26 1252 CASTRO DENUC Lydia F.Master 30 XCP BIKING POINT 1h41:36.78 32:28.15

27 1012 AMIGO COLÓN Xavier Master 50 XCP 1h41:57.21 32:48.58

28 1045 SOLER FLORES David Junior XCP CLUB CICLISTA FARNERS 1h43:46.88 34:38.25

29 1008 MOLINA FOLLECO Joel Master 30 XCP TEAM BIKE AND BICI LLEIDA 1h45:30.13 36:21.50

30 1001 YÉBENES LÓPEZ Blas Master 60 XCP MEDINA COMPETICIÓN 1h46:31.17 37:22.54

31 1273 FIGUEROLA CANALS Pep Master 60 XCP CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLISTA 1h47:17.75 38:09.12

32 1003 TARAGINÉS ARGEMÍ Òscar Master 40 XCP SENSE EQUIP 1h50:04.01 40:55.38

33 1255 ARBOIX SERRA Claudia F.Elit XCP AREA TECNICA BANYOLES 1h53:37.70 44:29.07

34 1005 ANDREU MELLADO Marc Master 30 XCP OPEN NATURA 1h53:42.02 44:33.39

35 1251 NOGUÉ MASMITJA M.Angels F.Master 40 XCP CCBAS 1h58:34.50 49:25.87

36 1051 SERRA ROCA Marta F.Master 40 XCP SCOTT 2h01:06.01 51:57.38

37 1253 PUIGTIÓ GARCÍA Eva F.Junior XCP LOBITO BIKES 2h07:54.74 58:46.11

38 1030 PUIGTIÓ GUINART Xavier Master 40 XCP LOBITO BIKES 2h07:55.58 58:46.95

39 1007 BRAU ICART Jaime Master 60 XCP U.C.F. LES FRANQUESES 2h09:54.33 1h00:45.70

  Master 60 XCP  

1 1057 SEMPERE Eric Master 60 XCP 1h35:55.22

2 1034 ELSEN BRAUTIGAM Joan Master 60 XCP TEAM JEB 1h39:50.62 3:55.40

3 1001 YÉBENES LÓPEZ Blas Master 60 XCP MEDINA COMPETICIÓN 1h46:31.17 10:35.95

4 1273 FIGUEROLA CANALS Pep Master 60 XCP CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLISTA 1h47:17.75 11:22.53
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5 1007 BRAU ICART Jaime Master 60 XCP U.C.F. LES FRANQUESES 2h09:54.33 33:59.11

  Master 50 XCP  

1 1022 DEL BAÑO RUBIO Oscar Master 50 XCP CARIÑENA TEAM 1h18:08.19

2 1021 MOLINA MALDONADO Emilio Master 50 XCP CARIÑENA TEAM 1h23:26.83 5:18.64

3 1059 OLMO CASAS Manolo Master 50 XCP BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 1h25:53.07 7:44.88

4 1271 CREIX NAVARRO Oscar Master 50 XCP LOBITO BIKES 1h33:07.91 14:59.72

5 1017 FUENTES OTERO Fabian Master 50 XCP 73FACTORY BGTEAM 1h38:15.26 20:07.07

6 1012 AMIGO COLÓN Xavier Master 50 XCP 1h41:57.21 23:49.02

  F.Master 40 XCP  

1 1251 NOGUÉ MASMITJA M.Angels F.Master 40 XCP CCBAS 1h58:34.50

2 1051 SERRA ROCA Marta F.Master 40 XCP SCOTT 2h01:06.01 2:31.51

  Master 40 XCP  

1 1267 FUENTES GIJON Jose Master 40 XCP TERRABIKE 1h18:08.37

2 1040 VALVERDE BROS Manuel Master 40 XCP BIKINGPOINT 1h21:06.46 2:58.09

3 1004 DELGADO BELLIDO Juan Antonio Master 40 XCP GRAMA BIKES COMPETICIÓN 1h26:51.39 8:43.02

4 1006 PADRÓ CHACORRÉN Gerard Master 40 XCP BIKEBANDTGN 1h29:34.21 11:25.84

5 1016 SOLA RAMOS Marc Master 40 XCP BIKING POINT 1h33:07.53 14:59.16

6 1003 TARAGINÉS ARGEMÍ Òscar Master 40 XCP SENSE EQUIP 1h50:04.01 31:55.64

7 1030 PUIGTIÓ GUINART Xavier Master 40 XCP LOBITO BIKES 2h07:55.58 49:47.21

  F.Master 30 XCP  

1 1252 CASTRO DENUC Lydia F.Master 30 XCP BIKING POINT 1h41:36.78

  Master 30 XCP  

1 1050 CARRETERO SANCHEZ Victor Master 30 XCP CASTILLA LA MANCHA EN BICI 1h23:29.27

2 1041 SOTO RUIZ Paco Master 30 XCP PRO360 1h29:34.88 6:05.61

3 1008 MOLINA FOLLECO Joel Master 30 XCP TEAM BIKE AND BICI LLEIDA 1h45:30.13 22:00.86

4 1005 ANDREU MELLADO Marc Master 30 XCP OPEN NATURA 1h53:42.02 30:12.75

  F.Junior XCP  

1 1253 PUIGTIÓ GARCÍA Eva F.Junior XCP LOBITO BIKES 2h07:54.74

  Junior XCP  

1 1054 CROKET Maxime Junior XCP MADEWIS ACADEMY PERNES 1h09:08.63
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2 1055 CRUZ PÉREZ Joel Junior XCP AMUNT CC-T BIKES-BH 1h10:11.13 1:02.50

3 1037 GONZÁLEZ CANO Alex Junior XCP AMUNT C.C 1h10:11.33 1:02.70

4 1011 SANCHEZ CASTELLS Eric Junior XCP UNIO CICLISTA DE SANT CUGAT 1h23:37.49 14:28.86

5 1052 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA Jofre Junior XCP BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA TORREDEMBARRA CLUB 1h25:43.63 16:35.00

6 1013 AMIGO SUY Jan Junior XCP - 1h31:18.46 22:09.83

7 1053 DELGADO GONZALEZ Marc Junior XCP SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA - NATURLAND 1h36:35.27 27:26.64

8 1045 SOLER FLORES David Junior XCP CLUB CICLISTA FARNERS 1h43:46.88 34:38.25

  Sub23 XCP  

1 1058 ADMETLLA OMS Marc Sub23 XCP MAXXIS RCYCLING TRAINING 1h13:27.89

2 1279 MACIAS RUZ Aleix Sub23 XCP BILT SPORT 1h13:28.40 0.51

3 1061 SANZ FERRERES Ray Sub23 XCP CLUB ESPORTIU MONTSIÀ 1h25:42.36 12:14.47

  F.Elit XCP  

1 1255 ARBOIX SERRA Claudia F.Elit XCP AREA TECNICA BANYOLES 1h53:37.70

  Elit XCP  

1 1060 TOMAS CAMPOY Axel Elit XCP BIKING POINT 1h09:08.73


